25-03-2020

26-03-2020

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

27-03-2020

RAJKOT - CAFC TIME TABLE

28-03-2020

29-03-2020

30-03-2020

31-03-2020

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Rajkot
CAFC -~
Girls-~
JKSC

HOLIDAY
Please revise the already taught portion .

Further holiday / lecture schedule ( as per Govt. notification ) will be informed to you all in TT which will be uploaded on our website on 30.3.2020 monday by 6 pm .

Rajkot
CAFC -~
Boys-
JKSC

HOLIDAY
Please revise the already taught portion .

Further holiday / lecture schedule ( as per Govt. notification ) will be informed to you all in TT which will be uploaded on our website on 30.3.2020 monday by 6 pm .

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 25-03-2020 (Wednesday ) To 31-03-2020 (Tuesday)




