J. K. SHAH CLASSES

			rajkot - C	CAFC TIME TABLE			
BATCH	25-03-2020	26-03-2020	27-03-2020	28-03-2020	29-03-2020	30-03-2020	31-03-2020
	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
Rajkot CAFC - Girls- JKSC	HOLIDAY Please revise the already taught portion. Further holiday / lecture schedule (as per Govt. notification) will be informed to you all in TT which will be uploaded on our website on 30.3.2020 monday by 6 pm. HOLIDAY Please revise the already taught portion. Further holiday / lecture schedule (as per Govt. notification) will be informed to you all in TT which will be uploaded on our website on 30.3.2020 monday by 6 pm.						
Rajkot CAFC - Boys- JKSC							
	Please N	ote: This Time~Tal	ole is From 25~03.	-2020 (Wednesda	y) To 31-03-2020	(Tuesday)	